
TO
MS

 RU
N R

D

TRACE RUN RD

EXCHANGE RD

BULL RUN RD

LITTLE TRACE RUN RD

BULL RUN RD

BU
LL

 R
UN

 R
D

P/O 6F-21.6

P/O 7E-4

P/O 7F-3

P/O 7F-1

P/O 7F-8.1 P/O 7F-8.2 P/O 7F-27

P/O 7F-28

P/O 6F-25

P/O 6F-26

P/O 7G-1
P/O 7G-26.5

P/O 8F-2.4

P/O 7E-5P/O 7E-5

P/O 7G-44.1

P/O 8F-4.1

P/O 7G-26.3

P/O 7F-25.3

P/O 7G-9

P/O 8F-2

P/O 7E-30
P/O 7E-6

P/O 7G-26.2

P/O 7F-3

P/O 7G-26.4

P/O 7F-24P/O 7F-15
P/O 7F-33

P/O 8E-5
P/O 8E-5

P/O 7F-33

(1)

(2)

(1) (2)

(3)

LOC?

SURVEY
SURVEY

CEDAR CREEK

TR
AC

E R
UN

CEDAR CREEK

BULL RUN

ALBERTS CREEK

148.7

199.52

84

120

100

33x120.78x110.88x132x165x115

10
8

40

18 Ac.

18 Ac.

50.38 Ac.

103.25 Ac.

136.28 Ac.

4.03 Ac.

59.12 Ac.

15 Ac.

27.3 Ac.

7.78 Ac.

4.49 Ac.

1 Ac.

80 Ac.

.31 Ac.

30.12 Ac.
21 Ac.

43.1 Ac.

19.05 Ac.

18 Ac.

30.93 Ac.

20.22 Ac.

84 Ac.

88.2 Ac.

46.3 Ac.

62 Ac.

5 Ac.

3.94 Ac.

1.26 Ac.

1 Ac.

1.46 Ac.

1.24 Ac.

1.28 Ac.

4.07 Ac.

8 Ac.

64.66 Ac.

5 Ac.

38.94 Ac.

.13 Ac.

1 Ac..62 Ac.

38 Ac.

148.4 Ac.

83.5 Ac.

2 Ac.

2 Ac.

42 Ac.

51.5 Ac.

46.01 Ac.

3 Ac.

1.8 Ac.

13.5 Ac.

.24 Ac.

3.69 Ac.
.31 Ac.

.44 Ac.

.5 Ac.

58.51 Ac.

1.4 Ac.

5 Ac.

6.82 Ac.

.25 Ac.

100 Ac.

8.86 Ac. 78.96 Ac.

.88 Ac.
2.96 Ac.

5 Ac.

63.11 Ac.

78.75 Ac.

96 Ac.

30.6 Ac.

6 Ac.

52.4 Ac.
17.74 Ac.

59.98 Ac.
5.09 Ac.

99.2 Ac.

44.39 Ac.

1.01 Ac.

1.86 Ac.

.34 Ac.

.16 Ac.

1.07 Ac.

.99 Ac.
17.8 Ac.

2 Ac. 1.71 Ac.

13 Ac.

90.15 Ac.

7.46 Ac.

48 Ac.

40.25 Ac.

56.75 Ac.

22.4 Ac.

UV21.6

UV21.7

UV25

UV26

UV3

UV55

UV1

UV2

UV4

UV4.1

UV4.2

UV4.3

UV4.4

UV5
UV5.1

UV6

UV7

UV7.1

UV7.2

UV7.3

UV8

UV8.1

UV8.2

UV9
UV9.1

UV10

UV10.1

UV10.2

UV10.3

UV10.4

UV10.5

UV10.6

UV11

UV12

UV13.1

UV14

UV14.1

UV14.2
UV14.3

UV14.4

UV15

UV15.1

UV15.2

UV16

UV17

UV18

UV19

UV19.1

UV19.2

UV19.3

UV19.4

UV19.5

UV20 UV21

UV22

UV24

UV24.1

UV25

UV25.1

UV25.2

UV25.3

UV25.4 UV25.5

UV25.8

UV25.9

UV26

UV27
UV28

UV29

UV30

UV31
UV31.1

UV32UV32.1

UV33

UV42

UV56 UV57

UV57.1

UV23

UV25.7

UV4.5

UV20.1

UV25.6

UV21.1

UV1 UV26.3

UV26.4
UV26.5

UV26.8
UV26.12

UV44.1

UV2

UV2.3

UV2.4

UV3

UV4.1

UV4.2

UV1.1

TO
MS

 RU
N R

D

TRACE RUN RD

EXCHANGE RD

BULL RUN RD

LITTLE TRACE RUN RD

BULL RUN RD

BU
LL

 R
UN

 R
D

CEDAR CREEK

TR
AC

E R
UN

CEDAR CREEK

BULL RUN

ALBERTS CREEK

¬«5

¬«6

¬«5

¬«5

¬«8

¬«5

¬«6

¬«8

¬=

5
9

¬=

8
1

¬=

5
9

¬=

5
9

¬=

5
2

¬=

5
2

40

06-6F-21.5

06-6F-21.6

06-6F-21.7

06-6F-24

06-6F-25

06-6F-26

06-6F-27

06-6G-15.4

06-7E-15

06-7E-30

06-7E-4

06-7E-5 06-7E-6.2

06-7G-1

06-7G-1.1

06-7G-26.10
06-7G-26.12

06-7G-26.2

06-7G-26.3

06-7G-26.4

06-7G-26.5

06-7G-26.8

06-7G-27 06-7G-40

06-7G-42

06-7G-43

06-7G-44.1

06-7G-44.2

06-7G-9

06-8E-5

06-8F-2

06-8F-2.1

06-8F-2.2

06-8F-2.3

06-8F-2.4

06-8F-3

06-8G-1.1

06-8F-4

06-8F-4.1

06-8F-4.2

06-7G-

06-6E

06-6F

06-6G

06-7E

06-7G

06-8E

06-8F

06-8G
07-8G

07-8F

07-8E

06-7F

Revised 09/2/2020R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

OTTER DISTRICT
Map:   7F
Date, Aerial Photography: 2019

Scale:
Date, Map: 1/16/2024

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
     COUNTY  OF BRAXTON

Office  of  Assessor ¯    Edith G Tichner
Braxton County Assessor

1 inch = 400 feet

Revised 01/31/2022
Revised 09/13/2022
Revised 01/18/2023
Revised 07/20/2023
Revised 01/16/2024


